$290,000 - 2525 Cypress St F, PANAMA CITY BEACH

MLS® #957398

$290,000

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 992 sqft
Attached Single Unit on 0.00 Acres

NO RECORDED SUBDIVISION, PANAMA CITY BEA

Welcome to THE BLUE PEARL! This
absolutely precious turn-key townhome is
ready to be your dream home at the World's
Most Beautiful Beaches or a VACATION
RENTAL ready to bring in revenue. NO HOA,
STR ALLOWED< New flooring on the lower
level, fresh paint, large fenced yard, storage
container, new roof in 2019 and pella
windows. Furnishings negotiable. BUYER TO
VERIFY ALL INFORMATION DEEMED

IMPORTANT

Built in 1983

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

957398

$290,000

2

2.00

1

1

992

0.00

1983

Attached Single Unit
Attached Single Unit
Townhouse

Active

Community Information

Address

2525 Cypress St F




Area Bay County

Subdivision NO RECORDED SUBDIVISION

City PANAMA CITY BEACH

County BAY

State FL

Zip Code 32408

Amenities

Utilities Public Sewer Available, Public Water Available
Parking Other

Interior

Heating A/C: Central Gas, Heat: Central Electric
Cooling A/C: Central Gas

# of Stories 2

School Information

Elementary PATRONIS
Middle Surfside
High ARNOLD

Additional Information

Zoning Residential Single Family
HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
Listing Office Beach Babes Realty LLC
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